
School Z24-AM(SHIFT 6)
Lilydale High School, Lilydale Heights College, Mount Lilydale Mercy College

STOP # Stop Times Stops MELWAYS REF

1 7:20 Opposite Poppys Thai Restaurant 270G11

2 7:23 Wallace Pde/Auburn Rd 278 G1

3 7:25 Flora Ave 278 H9

4 7:27 Badger Creek Pre School 278 G8

5 7:29 Albert Rd 278 F6

6 7:30 Curzon Ave 278 E3

7 7:31 Mt Riddell Bus Stop 278 F2

8 7:35 Innocent Bystander Bus Stop 270 D12

9 7:42 Green Street Bus Terminal - LEAVE NO LATER THAN 7:42AM 270 C1

10 7:43 Toyota Bus Stop 270 A1

11 7:46 Chum Creek Bus Stop 269 G12

12 7.46 Bus Stop Opposite Birdwood Ave - Rear entrance to Racecourse 269 G12

13 7:58 continue on Armstrong Gve Yarra Glen

14 8:00 continue on Melba Hwy

15 8:10 continue on Nth Gateway

16 8:17 Mount Lilydale Mercy College "school Starts  :  " 38 G2

17 8:19 Sr Patricks PS & Lilydale PS 38 F3

18 8:25 Lilydale High School "School Starts  :  " 38 D6

19 8:40 Lilydale Heights College "School Starts  :  " 38 C2

McKenzie Tourist Services

S:\ADMIN\Bussing\BUS\TIMETABLES\LHC UPDATED TIME TABLE 15-MAR-2022



School School Z24-PM
Lilydale Heights, Mount Lilydale Mercy College

STOP # Stop Times Stops MELWAYS REF

15 3:04 Lilydale High School - BUS BAY 10   38 D6

14 3:12 Lilydale Heights College  38 C2

13 3:20 Lilydale Station - behind 3:20 MET bus (SHUTTLE TO STATION) 38 D4

12 3:24 ST Patricks PS & Lilydale PS 38 F3

11 3:30 Mount Lilydale Mercy College 38 G2

10 3:35 Nth Gateway Bus Stop

9 3:36 Killara Rd Stop 281 C8

8 3:45 Yarra Glen

7 3:46 Armstrong Gve Bus Stop 275 B2

6 3:58 Birdwood Ave Bus Stop 269 G12

5 4:01 Chum Creek Bus Stop 269 G12

4 4:02 Healesville Courthouse 278 B2

3 4:04 St John Church High St 278 B1

2 4:05 Green Street Bus Terminal (connect with 686 Reverse Badger Creek) 278 C1

1 4:06 Don Rd Bus Stop 270 E12

*Timetable subject to change

*Current as of 28/02/2019

S:\ADMIN\Bussing\BUS\TIMETABLES\LHC UPDATED TIME TABLE 15-MAR-2022


